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Scratch H

Rang Nom Prénom

1 Grisel Antoine

2 Lauenstein Marc

3 Marti Mickael

4 Koffel Patrick

5 Kurmann Beat

6 Houle Thomas

7 Aeschlimann Gilles

8 Gerber Patrick

9 Theurillat Christian
10 Santschi Philippe
11 Allemann Dayle
12 Sandoz Xavier
13 Hunkeler Timothée
14 Pizzotti Gilles
15 Fatton Didier
16 Grandjean Antoine
17 Badertscher Raphaél
18 Huguenin Fabian
19 Brisebard Julien
20 Nocita Alexandre
21 Chopard Yoann
22 Clar Mathieu
23 Gossauer Laurent
24 Maridor Joél
25 Enrico Pierre
25 Lebet Serge
27 La Grotteria Ivan
28 Décrevel Geoffroy
29 Pagotto Patrick
30 Cuenat Raymond
31 Schluechter Pascal
32 Guillet Valentin
33 Eberhardt Thomas
34 Prongué Benjamin
35 Gauthier Pierre
36 Dubois Yves-Alain
37 Von Allmen Michael
38 Buschini Dorian
39 Teixeira Tony
40 Coste Damien
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M50
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M40
M30
M30
M40
M50
M60
M30
M30
M40
M40

Localité

Montalchez
CORMONDRECHE
Sonceboz
Colombier
Cortaillod
Neuchatel

Le Locle

La Chaux-de-Fonds
St-Aubin-Sauges
Le Locle

Bienne

La chaux-de-fonds
Neuchatel
St-Aubin-Sauges
Dombresson

La Chaux-De-Fonds
Peseux
Petit-Martel
Rochefort

Bevaix
Dombresson
Neuchatel
Travers

Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane

Colombier
milvignes

Areuse

Cornaux
CORMONDRECHE
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Boudry

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Cernier

Neuchatel

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Neuchatel

Les Pontins
Corcelles

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Le Locle
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Le dernier km

ANCO

Trilogie Sport SA Belfaux
Team Promenade

CEP Cortaillod

Team crevettes

Intensityworkout

Flickiger Electricité - Les disjonctés
La Zizanie

La Zizanie

EM Marin
TAKEDA

Flickiger Electricité - Les disjonctés

Mikron Boudry SA

TAKEDA

FAYLYS
Intensity Workout

Ochsner sport
EMmarin

Cross Club La CDF

Mikron Boudry SA
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Temps

00:52:10
00:52:27
00:53:57
00:55:34
00:56:06
00:56:07
00:56:43
00:59:12
00:59:34
00:59:52
01:00:10
01:01:43
01:01:50
01:02:07
01:02:39
01:03:12
01:03:44
01:03:52
01:04:16
01:04:38
01:05:23
01:05:25
01:05:40
01:06:08
01:06:27
01:06:27
01:06:33
01:06:35
01:06:49
01:07:15
01:07:22
01:07:23
01:07:28
01:07:30
01:08:08
01:08:09
01:08:11
01:08:16
01:08:20
01:08:21
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41 Schaffhauser Clément
42 Perret Alexandre
42 Salzmann Yannick
44 Oliveira Tiago

45 Ghisletta Valerio

46 Terreaux Lionel

47 Dey Michael

48 Jeanfavre Yoan

49 Frey Hubert

50 Zhioua Sami

51 Neuhaus Sully

52 Schumacher Olivier
53 Hugonnet Patrick
53 Willemin Hervé

55 Ribeiro Denis

56 Goncalves Jaime

57 Faivre Roger

58 Buehler Frédéric

59 Spack Bernhard

60 Payrard Loic

61 Simon-Vermot Rémy
62 Divoux Jean-Noél
63 Voirol Alain

64 Tronchin Loic

65 Mundwiler Ludovic
66 Steiner Vincent

67 Wouters Sietse

68 Cattin Yves-André
69 Barbezat Roland
70 Bally Florent

70 Mouzo Martin

72 Hunziker Fred

73 Kaltenrieder Gilles
74 Jeanrichard Raphaél
75 Lecocq Julien

76 Alleyn Rudy

77 Binggeli Thierry

78 Haemmerli Alexandre
79 Hosselet Robert

80 Breitschmid Damien
81 Salamin Johan

82 Soguel Frédéric

83 Loureiro Antonio
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Boudry

Ropraz
Cormondreche
Neuchatel

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Bonvillars
Cormondreche

La Chaux-de-Fonds
la chaux de fonds
Rochefort

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Cortaillod

Bole

Le Crét-du-Locle
Montmollin
COLOMBIER

Le Cerneux-Péquignot
Neuchatel
Neuchatel
Neuchatel

Le Cerneux-Péquignot
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Cormondreche
Neuchatel

Boudry

Colombier
Cormondreche

La Ferriere
Colombier
Corcelles NE
Cormondreche
Bdle

Corcelles
Neuchatel

Le bizot

Praz (Mont-Vully)
Cortaillod
Neuchatel

Bevaix

Neuchatel

Les bois

Neuchatel
Cortaillod
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PMI Sciences
Team Promenade

IMA Automation Switzerland SA
Running Club du Dimanche

Ski-Club Les Breuleux

EM Marin

ski club la Brévine
PMI Science
Mikron Boudry SA

SC-La Brévine

Cercle scolaire Val-de-Travers

Pinte la Golée
GSFM

Fun Run

Honda - RC 3 Lacs
ASU-Running

NRJ

Honda - RC 3 Lacs
Nivarox

CCE2L
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01:08:28
01:08:45
01:08:45
01:09:11
01:09:49
01:10:38
01:10:45
01:10:55
01:11:23
01:11:30
01:12:01
01:12:09
01:12:47
01:12:47
01:13:01
01:13:10
01:13:23
01:13:39
01:13:52
01:13:59
01:14:09
01:14:27
01:14:43
01:14:49
01:14:51
01:14:58
01:15:00
01:15:09
01:15:20
01:15:42
01:15:42
01:15:49
01:15:50
01:16:00
01:16:11
01:16:13
01:16:14
01:16:39
01:16:55
01:16:57
01:16:58
01:17:00
01:17:12
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84 Sartelet Thomas M30 les geneveys sur coffrane 01:17:50
85 Rettby Nils M40 Neuchatel 01:18:00
86 Jordan Jean Michel M60 Neuchatel Médecins du Monde 01:18:33
87 Kieliger Matthias M40 Zollikerberg 01:18:39
88 Cuche Alain M50 La Chaux-de-Fonds 01:19:01
89 Ducommun Mickaél M30 Brot-Plamboz 01:19:07
90 Wyssmiiller Sébastien M30 La Chaux-de-Fonds 01:19:12
91 Zumsteg Benoit M40 Neuchatel 01:19:16
92 Méan André-Philippe M60 Neuchatel 01:19:20
93 Chapatte Frédéric M40 La chaux de fonds 01:19:35
94 Kistler Francois M60 Boudry 01:20:00
95 Deilhes Fabien M40 Corcelles TAKEDA 01:21:26
96 Crivelli Manuel M30 La Brévine SC La Brévine 01:21:38
97 Robert Gilles M40 Chezard 01:22:01
98 Ueberschlag André M60 Saules Médecins du Monde 01:22:15
99 Monnard Simon M40 Coffrane 01:22:21
100 Holweger Claude M50 Boudevilliers 01:22:26
101 Jacquemettaz Christian M60 LE DESCHAUX 01:22:35
102 Pittet Stéphane M50 Couvet 01:22:45
103 Uelligger Gabriel M40 Couvet ProNeige Sports 01:22:57
104 Gross Stephan M50 Bodle Marti Sports 01:23:02
105 Rufener Alain M50 La Chaux-de-Fonds 01:23:13
106 Leuba Daniel M60 La Chaux-de-Fonds 01:23:18
107 Fort Julien M20 Neuchatel 01:23:45
108 Conrad Pascal M40 Cernier 01:25:25
109 Arroyo Theo M40 Cernier 01:25:35
110 Mroczkowski Dariusz M50 Couvet 01:25:39
111 Gloor Philipp M50 La Chaux-de-Fonds 01:26:02
112 Chopard Vincent M50 Dombresson 01:26:07
113 Pellaton Daniel M60 Dompierre FR Cross-Club La Chaux-de-Fonds 01:26:10
114 Milz Denis M50 Neuchatel 01:26:25
114 Corsini Denis M50 Cormondreche 01:26:25
116 Smith Ted M50 Wavre CCE2L 01:26:37
117 Wisard Sébastien M40 Bole 01:27:04
118 Ueltschi Fabien M50 Colombier NE 01:27:20
119 Maeder Serge M50 Peseux 01:28:16
120 Pegon Patrick M30 Neuchatel 01:29:17
121 Guillaume-Gentil Thibaud M30 La Chaux-de-Fonds 01:29:22
122 Sciboz Valentin M20 Bole 01:33:04
123 Charmont Théo M20 Cornaux 01:33:15
124 Kuenzi Nicolas M50 Marin 01:33:30
125 Cattin Hubert M60 ST-AUBIN FR Honda - RC 3 Lacs 01:34:23
126 Godet Louis M60  Auvernier 01:35:47
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127 RufiJean-Elie M60 Le Locle
128 Kobel Yann M30 Neuchatel
129 Salvi Marc M50 Hauterive NE
130 Margot Jam's M50 Peseux
131 Brunner Claude-Alain M60 Bevaix
132 Heubi Pierre Alain M50 Peseux
133 Huguenin Laurent M50 La Sagne
134 Vacheron Daniel M60 Cernier
134 Wegmiiller Johann M60 3176 Neuenegg
136 Nussbaum André M60 Chevroux
136 Farron Etienne M50 Neuchatel
138 Montandon Guy M60 Cortaillod
139 Petit Olivier M30 La Chaux-de-Fonds
140 Neuhaus Olivier M60 Neuchatel
141 Krattinger Benoit M40 Colombier
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01:36:10
Le Kraken 01:36:47
01:37:08
01:37:47
Rollomatic 01:39:12
Intensity Workout 01:40:48
Flickiger Electricité - Les disjonctés 01:45:00
01:47:30
01:47:30
Honda - RC3L 01:47:37
01:47:37
01:48:59
02:02:00
02:07:14
Pinte " la Golée" 02:14:41

€3 LEGRUYERE

LIGUE PULMONAIRE NEUCHATELOISE SWITZERLAND m
) i 5

Y B

1 VECTOR a"'.c,Qm Ch
..ichnos... YESToR,

...................................

(¢ I
ello LAP R()T\Tl)t NCE e we,wxuua



